
Comune ISOLAMENTO	DOM.. RICOVERO	IN	TERA.. RICOVERO	NON	IN	..
ARGELATO
BARICELLA
BOLOGNA
BUDRIO
CALDERARA	DI	RENO
CASALECCHIO	DI	RENO
CASTEL	MAGGIORE
CASTELLO	D'ARGILE
CASTENASO
CASTIGLIONE	DEI	PEPOLI
CREVALCORE
GRANAROLO	DELL'EMILIA
MALALBERGO
MARZABOTTO
OZZANO	DELL'EMILIA
PIEVE	DI	CENTO
SAN	BENEDETTO	VAL	DI	SA..
SAN	GIOVANNI	IN	PERSICETO
SAN	LAZZARO	DI	SAVENA
SAN	PIETRO	IN	CASALE
VALSAMOGGIA
VERGATO
ZOLA	PREDOSA

1
1

12

1
1
1
2
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2
1
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1

20	maggio	2021



Comune MALATI GUARITI DECEDUTI TOTALE
ALTO	RENO	TERME
ANZOLA	DELL'EMILIA
ARGELATO
BARICELLA
BENTIVOGLIO
BOLOGNA
BUDRIO
CALDERARA	DI	RENO
CAMUGNANO
CASALECCHIO	DI	RENO
CASTEL	D'AIANO
CASTEL	DI	CASIO
CASTEL	MAGGIORE
CASTELLO	D'ARGILE
CASTENASO
CASTIGLIONE	DEI	PEPOLI
CREVALCORE
GAGGIO	MONTANO
GALLIERA
GRANAROLO	DELL'EMILIA
GRIZZANA	MORANDI
LIZZANO	IN	BELVEDERE
LOIANO
MALALBERGO
MARZABOTTO
MINERBIO
MOLINELLA
MONGHIDORO
MONTE	SAN	PIETRO
MONTERENZIO
MONZUNO
OZZANO	DELL'EMILIA
PIANORO
PIEVE	DI	CENTO
SALA	BOLOGNESE
SAN	BENEDETTO	VAL	DI	SAM..
SAN	GIORGIO	DI	PIANO
SAN	GIOVANNI	IN	PERSICETO
SAN	LAZZARO	DI	SAVENA
SAN	PIETRO	IN	CASALE
SANT'AGATA	BOLOGNESE
SASSO	MARCONI
VALSAMOGGIA
VERGATO
ZOLA	PREDOSA
Totale	complessivo 80.393
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Casi	per	comune	nell'intero	periodo


